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STATEMENT OF KEXPENDITURE AND RECOVRRIES, ET¢

L—continued.

E.—1.

Higher Education.
Statutory grants-—
New Zealand University—National-endowment reserve
revenue
Auckland University College—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

Victoria University College—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

Canterbury College—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

University of Otago—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

Scholarships and bursaries—
University National Scholarships
Agricultural Scholarshqu .

‘“ Sir George Grey ” bchola,lshlps
University Bursaries
Agricultural Bursaries
Architectural Bursaries
Engineering Bursaries
Home-science Bursaries

Art Bursaries

Special assistance to deserving students

Workers Kducational Association—
Grant for organizing purposes—
Auckland University College
Victoria University College
Canterbury College
University of Otago
Workers Educational Assoclatlon

Training Colleges and Training of Teachers.
Training Colleges—-

Salaries of staffs (including staffs of practising schools in
excess of usual staff as public schools)

Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses in connection
with appointments

Allowances to and expenses of students

Students’ University College fees

Special instruction, libraries, and incidental cxpenses

Apparatus and material .

Printing, &ec. .. .. ..

Less recoveries—
Students’ allowances

Special instruction, libraries and incidental
expenses »
Students’ University College fees ..

Native Schools.

Salaries of teachers
Removal expenses of teachers .. ..
Conference on Maori Health and Lducdmon .. ..
Books, apparatus, and other school lequmtu.s
Manual instruction . .. ..
Conveyance and board of children . ..
Purchase of food and clothing for children attemlm Lo Hapua

Native School (recoverable)
Sundries
Buildings and s1tes~

Maintenance of buildings

Rent of buildings and sites
Inspection—

Salaries of Inspectors

Travelling and removal u;penbos

Scholarships

£ £
4,549
17,110
2,274
19,384
13,783
2,274
16,057
,H61
2. 275
10,836
19,605
2,275
21,880
4,502
105
200
2, 237
1,359
262
777
930
62
10,434
65
750
750
750
750
500
3,500
26,726
4
110,413
7.920
2,878
433
17
148,391
188
2
37
- 227
83,157
1,630
203
1,682
770
6,741
67
110
12,543
171
- 12,714
1,879
802
i 2,681
5,785

llo 540

86,705

148,164



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

