STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

atutory grants			£	£	£
atutory grants— New Zealand University—National-en revenue	ndowment	reserve		4,549	
Auckland University College—					
Grant for general purposes			17,110		
National-endowment reserve revenu	ие		2,274		
Victoria University College—		-		19,384	
Grant for general purposes			13,783	}	
National-endowment reserve revenu			2,274		
		_		16,057	
Canterbury College—				,	
Grant for general purposes			8,561		
National-endowment reserve revenue	ue		2,275	10.000	
University of Otago		-		10,836	
Grant for general purposes			19,605		
National-endowment reserve revenu		:.	2,275		
				21,880	
holarships and bursaries—				,	
University National Scholarships			4,502		
Agricultural Scholarships			105		
"Sir George Grey" Scholarships University Bursaries		• •	200		
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		• •	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,237 \\ 1,359 \end{array}$		
Agricultural Bursaries Architectural Bursaries			262	Ì	
Engineering Bursaries		:.	777		
Home-science Bursaries			930		
Art Bursaries			62		
				10,434	
Special assistance to deserving students				65	
only William Language					
orkers Educational Association— Grant for organizing purposes—					
Auckland University College			750		
Victoria University College		::	750		
Canterbury College			750		
University of Otago			750		
Workers Educational Association			500	3,500	
	antinian an	hoole in		20 520	
raining Colleges— Salaries of staffs (including staffs of pre- excess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expen	ols)			26,726 4	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of pre- excess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expen- with appointments	ols) ises in coi			4	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of pre- excess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expen- with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students	ols) nses in con	nnection		4 110,413	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of pre- excess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expen- with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees	ols) uses in cou	nnection		4 110,413 7,920	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of praceess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incidents.	ols) uses in cou untal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of pre- excess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expension with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material	ols) nses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of praceess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide	ols) nses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) nses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) nses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) ses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) ses in con ntal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection	 	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17	
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection	 	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391	148.1
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection	 	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391	148,1
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection	 	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391	148,1
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of students allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nnection	188 2	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material Printing, &c Less recoveries— Students' allowances. Special instruction, libraries expenses Students' University College fees. Native Schools. laries of teachers	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection	188 2	4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of staff and expenses of students allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of staff and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of staff and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of staff and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen i	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67	148,1
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen i	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67 110	148,10
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenses of staff and expenses of students. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material. Printing, &c. Less recoveries— Students' allowances. Special instruction, libraries expenses. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries expenses. Students' University College fees. Special instruction ooks, apparatus, and other school requisite annual instruction on the students' University College fees. Semoval expenses of teachers on the school of children in the school of children at Native School (recoverable) undries of food and clothing for children at Native School (recoverable) undries of buildings and sites— Maintenance of buildings and sites.	ols) uses in con intal expen i	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expenwith appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material Printing, &c	ols) ises in con intal expen	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67 110	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school Travelling-expenses of staff and expension with appointments Allowances to and expenses of students Students' University College fees Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material Printing, &c. Less recoveries— Students' allowances Special instruction, libraries expenses Students' University College fees Students' University College fees Native Schools. Laries of teachers Emoval expenses of teachers Inference on Maori Health and Education cooks, apparatus, and other school requisite annual instruction Instruction Inveyance and board of children Inchase of food and clothing for children at Native School (recoverable) Indries Indings and sites— Maintenance of buildings Rent of buildings and sites	ols) uses in con intal expen i	nuection e Hapua		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67 110	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexcess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide Apparatus and material	ols) uses in con intal expen intal expen is and in interes itending To	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67 110 12,714	148,16
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of prexeess of usual staff as public school. Travelling-expenses of staff and expensive with appointments. Allowances to and expenses of students. Students' University College fees. Special instruction, libraries, and incide. Apparatus and material. Printing, &c	ols) uses in con intal expen i	nuection		4 110,413 7,920 2,878 433 17 148,391 227 83,157 1,630 203 1,682 770 6,741 67 110	148,16